Position
1
2
3
4
 Indicates logic low
 Indicates logic high
Code repeats every four positions.

Specifications are subject to change.
Rev. 2024/08
ORDERING INFORMATION
Angle of Throw: Deck A
45 = 45° or 8 detent positions
30 = 30° or 12 detent positions
22 = 22.5° or 16 detent positions
Series
Rotational Torque
H = High Torque
Cable Termination
040 = 4.0 in. cable is terminated
with Amp Connector P/N 215083-8.
See Amp Mateability Guide for mating
connector details. *Eliminate cable length
if ordering pins. (Ex: 62H2222-H9-P)
6 2 H X X X X - X X - 0 4 0 C
Pushbutton Option
0 = No pushbutton
9 = 1100 grams
Termination
C = connector
S = stripped cable
P = pins
SPECIFICATIONS
Angle of Throw: Deck B
45 = 45° or 8 detent positions
30 = 30° or 12 detent positions
22 = 22.5° or 16 detent positions
Environmental Ratings
Operating Temperature Range -40 °C to 85 °C
Storage Temperature Range -55 °C to 100 °C
Vibration Resistance
Harmonic motion with amplitude of 15G, within a varied
10 to 2000 Hz frequency for 12 hrs
Mechanical Shock
Test 1: 100 G, 6 mS, half sine, 12.3 ft/s
Test 2: 100 G, 6 mS, sawtooth, 9.7 ft/s
Relative Humidity 90-95% at 40 °C for 96 hrs
Encoder Ratings
Coding 2-bit quadrature coded output
Operating Voltage 5.0±.25 Vdc
Supply Current 50 mA maximum @ 5.0 Vdc
Logic Output Characteristics
Logic High: 3.0 Vdc minimum
Logic Low: 1.0 Vdc maximum
Mechanical Life
1,000,000 cycles minimum
1 cycle is a rotation through all positions and a full return
Minimum Sink Current 2.0 mA for 5 Vdc
Power Consumption 150 mW maximum